
Glenrothes MSC The Kingdom Stages 2011
Awards

 5th November 2011

Overall
2 Bruce Edwards / Jim Smith Darrian T9 4 56:25 1 1

20 Gareth White / Callum Atkinson Citroen C2R2 Max 3 57:13 2 1
17 Christopher Singer / Katherine Singer Citroen Saxo Kit Car 3 57:25 3 2

Class 1
77 Derek Connell / Robert Greenwood Vauxhall Corsa 1 66:18 44 1
57 Iain Miller / Gary McDonald Peugeot 106 1 69:10 49 2

Class 2
30 Matthew Kesson / Ronnie Roughead Vauxhall Nova 2 60:12 12 1
23 Sean Robson / Dave Robson Peugeot 205 GTi 2 60:17 13 2
22 Tom Hynd / Sue Hynd Peugeot 205 GTi 2 60:21 14 3

Class 3
15 Neil Thompson / Gavin Lloyd Vauxhall Corsa 3 57:34 4 3
18 Des Campbell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 Cup Car 3 58:47 6 4
25 Euan Mackay / Michelle Falconer Peugeot 106 3 59:22 7 5

Class 4
42 Kieran Renton / Johnny Millar Ford Fiesta St 4 59:40 8 2
78 David Wilson / Stewart Hurst Ford Escort Mk 11 4 60:48 15 3
14 Iain MacKenzie / Angus MacKenzie Ford Fiesta ST 4 60:49 16 4

Class 5
19 Alan Wallace / Darren Robertson Mitsubishi Evo 6 5 57:50 5 1
54 Kieran O'Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 5 61:52 24 2
26 Ken Wood / Gordon Wood Triumph Dolomite Sprint 5 62:12 28 3

1st GMSC  Crew - The Tom Ness Memorial Trophy
15 Neil Thompson / Gavin Lloyd Vauxhall Corsa 3 57:34 4 3

The Trophy Rally
5 Stuart Baillie / Dave Cranston Subaru Impreza 5 19:40

Results by Raymond Mann at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in overall order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

2 Bruce Edwards / Jim Smith Darrian T9 4 9:01 8:43 9:39 9:13 10:41 9:08 56:25 1 1

20 Gareth White / Callum Atkinson Citroen C2R2 Max 3 9:12 9:10 10:01 9:40 9:41 9:29 57:13 2 1

17 Christopher Singer / Katherine Singer Citroen Saxo Kit Car 3 9:14 9:11 10:03 9:41 9:45 9:31 57:25 3 2

15 Neil Thompson / Gavin Lloyd Vauxhall Corsa 3 9:21 9:08 10:07 9:41 9:43 9:34 57:34 4 3

19 Alan Wallace / Darren Robertson Mitsubishi Evo 6 5 9:31 9:03 9:58 9:42 9:59 9:37 57:50 5 1

18 Des Campbell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 Cup Car 3 9:25 9:12 10:14 9:53 10:10 9:53 58:47 6 4

25 Euan Mackay / Michelle Falconer Peugeot 106 3 9:37 9:23 10:18 10:01 10:09 9:54 59:22 7 5

42 Kieran Renton / Johnny Millar Ford Fiesta St 4 9:27 9:20 10:19 10:06 10:19 10:09 59:40 8 2

16 Allan Brodie / Cameron Fairbairn Ford Escort Mk2 3 9:31 9:21 10:25 10:08 10:15 10:07 59:47 9 6

39 Willie Lawrie / Shane Crozier Mitsubishi Colt 3 9:51 9:23 10:14 10:05 10:19 10:03 59:55 10 7

21 Graeme Schoneville / Michael Hendry Honda Civic 3 9:45 9:39 10:13 10:04 10:09 10:12 60:02 11 8

30 Matthew Kesson / Ronnie Roughead Vauxhall Nova 2 9:48 9:31 10:25 10:10 10:13 10:05 60:12 12 1

23 Sean Robson / Dave Robson Peugeot 205 GTi 2 9:45 9:25 10:26 10:12 10:27 10:02 60:17 13 2

22 Tom Hynd / Sue Hynd Peugeot 205 GTi 2 9:45 9:30 10:32 10:16 10:14 10:04 60:21 14 3

78 David Wilson / Stewart Hurst Ford Escort Mk 11 4 10:47 9:41 10:16 9:55 10:10 9:59 60:48 15 3

14 Iain MacKenzie / Angus MacKenzie Ford Fiesta ST 4 9:42 9:55 10:35 10:09 10:20 10:08 60:49 16 4

73 Richard Stewart / Niall Thomson Vauxhall Corsa 4 10:15 9:22 10:12 10:10 10:48 10:22 61:09 17 5

58 Scott Russell / Alison Woodcck Vauxhall Corsa 2 10:13 9:40 10:32 10:14 10:32 10:23 61:34 18 4

55 Alan Miller / Derek Miller BMW 325i 4 10:23 9:50 10:26 10:16 10:29 10:14 61:38 19 6

35 Graeme Rintoul / David Rintoul Ford Fiesta 2 9:52 9:34 10:33 10:29 10:43 10:28 61:39 20 5

46 Stuart Bannatyne / Graeme Meins Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:05 9:33 10:32 10:28 10:38 10:24 61:40 21 6

40 Jonathan Smith / Fraser Smith Honda Civic 3 10:26 10:03 10:30 10:13 10:30 10:05 61:47 22 9

48 Gregg Lithgow / Martin Macdonald Talbot Sunbeam 4 10:23 9:44 10:35 9:57 10:25 10:44 61:48 23 7

54 Kieran O'Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 5 10:22 9:46 10:32 10:19 10:38 10:15 61:52 24 2

51 John Clark / Steve Turnbull Citroën Saxo 3 10:08 9:42 10:31 10:24 10:40 10:32 61:57 25 10

37 Fergus Gray / Martin Jenkins Peugeot 206 GTi 4 10:07 9:39 10:39 10:46 10:31 10:22 62:04 26 8

50 William Davidson / Ashleigh Will Vauxhall Nova 3 10:03 9:38 10:41 10:29 10:48 10:32 62:11 27 11

26 Ken Wood / Gordon Wood Triumph Dolomite Sprint 5 10:33 9:42 10:41 10:33 10:33 10:10 62:12 28 3

52 Steven Brown / Cameron Fair Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:02 9:47 10:48 10:31 10:50 10:33 62:31 29 7

62 Ally Galbraith / Derek Galbraith Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:27 9:55 10:39 10:24 10:45 10:28 62:38 30 8

60 Neil Redford / Lorna Weir Honda Civic Jordan 3 10:14 10:16 10:54 10:43 11:00 10:41 63:48 31 12

32 Graeme Mack / Jordon Mack Mitsubishi EVO 5 10:20 10:31 11:07 10:36 10:46 10:33 63:53 32 4

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in overall order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

66 Brian Fraser / Peter MacInnes Hillman Avenger 2 10:24 10:04 10:45 10:51 11:00 10:52 63:56 33 9

9 Quintin Milne / Lisa Watson Mitsubish Evo 9 5 9:08 8:49 9:48 9:29 9:43 17:00 63:57 34 5

76 Iain Wilson / Keith Fremantle Vauxhall Nova 2 10:41 9:49 11:04 10:40 11:05 10:44 64:03 35 10

47 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citroen Saxo Vtr 2 10:34 10:01 10:57 10:48 11:09 10:54 64:23 36 11

80 Scott Balgowan / Ben Balgowan Vauxhall Chevette 4 11:07 10:15 10:45 10:21 10:50 11:11 64:29 37 9

6 Ross Fernie / John Young Subaru Impreza Sti 5 9:18 8:59 17:00 9:42 9:58 9:33 64:30 38 6

43 John Robertson / Violet Kydd Ford Escort 3 10:32 11:22 10:46 10:36 10:47 10:28 64:31 39 13

24 Peter Garrow / Karen Garrow Ford Escort Mk2 4 9:37 9:28 10:14 15:00 10:12 10:05 64:36 40 10

44 Ian Shiells / Nicola Ritchie Ford Focus 4 11:21 10:12 11:05 10:53 11:12 10:57 65:40 41 11

67 David Law / Stewart Christie Peugeot 106 3 10:48 10:40 11:08 10:49 11:11 11:10 65:46 42 14

65 Craig Whyte / Daniel Forsyth Peugeot 205 GTi 2 15:00 9:27 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:16 66:00 43 12

77 Derek Connell / Robert Greenwood Vauxhall Corsa 1 10:56 10:09 11:14 11:11 11:30 11:18 66:18 44 1

79 Grant Inglis / Martin McCabe Honda Civic 3 10:34 10:11 11:16 10:58 11:26 11:58 66:23 45 15

64 Alan Todd / Robin Nicolson Peugeot 205 1.6 Gti 2 11:08 10:33 11:22 11:06 11:20 11:09 66:38 46 13

29 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Vauxhall Astra 4 15:00 9:42 10:36 10:28 10:37 10:18 66:41 47 12

70 Leonard Jones / Andrew Jamieson Vauxhall Chevette 4 10:37 10:17 10:52 13:47 10:54 10:57 67:24 48 13

57 Iain Miller / Gary McDonald Peugeot 106 1 11:37 10:48 11:48 11:43 11:55 11:19 69:10 49 2

53 Malcolm Millar / Graeme Barrie Mazda 323 turbo 5 13:10 10:33 11:27 11:31 11:44 11:24 69:49 50 7

72 Andrew Swanston / Katie Stimpson Ford Sierra Cosworth 5 11:23 10:51 11:53 12:11 12:27 12:00 70:45 51 8

68 Peter Weall / Janet McRae Peugeot 205 2 13:57 11:15 11:57 11:25 11:54 11:13 71:41 52 14

56 James Clark / Paul Orchiston Audi 90 Quatro 4 11:12 11:21 11:51 15:00 12:14 11:39 73:17 53 14

3 Bob Grant / Pete Carstairs Subaru Impreza 5 9:09 8:54 Gbox F/F

4 Peter Taylor / Jack Morton Clio 4 15:00 15:00 17:00 m'fold F/F

5 Stuart Baillie / Dave Cranston Subaru Impreza 5 15:00 15:00 13:12 10:02 9:38 F/F

8 Keith Robathan / Ian Nicoll Ford Escort MkII 4 9:59 9:19 10:01 15:00 F/F

10 Chris Collie / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 5 9:42 F/F

11 Alasdair Graham / Marieanne Gray Ford Escort MK2 4 F/F

12 Billy Cowe / Craig Wallace Subaru Impreza 5 9:06 9:02 Diff F/F

13 Walter Henderson / Linzi Henderson Subaru Impreza 5 9:46 F/F

27 Paul Ballantyne / Stan Quirk Renault Clio 4 9:39 Engine F/F

28 Alan Cowan / Daniel Johnstone Vauxhall Astra Mk4 4 10:37 10:32 10:34 Trans F/F

31 George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson Ford Escort 5 11:16 9:23 9:56 Gbox F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in overall order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

33 Bill Hamilton / Sara Hamilton Opel Kadett 4 9:51 9:17 10:08 Sump F/F

34 Ross Pringle / Ian Ross Carbry Vauxhall Corsa GSI 3 15:00 9:56 10:34 17:00 F/F

36 Frank Pinder / Barry Sawyer Vauxhall Chevette HSR 5 9:56 9:16 10:09 Engine F/F

38 Jim McDowall / Charlotte McDowall Ford Focus RS 4 10:26 9:44 11:06 F/F

41 Graeme Smith / Stuart Cant Honda Civic 3 Gbox F/F

59 Gordon Halley / Jeff Horne Ford Escort 2 10:53 15:00 F/F

61 Kevin MacIver / Alister Wait Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:43 10:19 11:11 10:56 10:56 Joint F/F

63 Gordon McElrath / Michael Cruickshank Vauxhall Chevette HS 5 15:00 F/F

69 Mark Morrison / Vaila Morrison Peugeot 106 3 10:02 9:31 F/F

74 Roy Millar / Stuart Millar Vauxhall Astra 4 10:14 9:41 Gbox F/F

75 Danny Sutherland / Scott Macbeth Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:33 9:37 10:29 10:14 10:57 F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in class order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

77 Derek Connell / Robert Greenwood Vauxhall Corsa 1 10:56 10:09 11:14 11:11 11:30 11:18 66:18 44 1

57 Iain Miller / Gary McDonald Peugeot 106 1 11:37 10:48 11:48 11:43 11:55 11:19 69:10 49 2

30 Matthew Kesson / Ronnie Roughead Vauxhall Nova 2 9:48 9:31 10:25 10:10 10:13 10:05 60:12 12 1

23 Sean Robson / Dave Robson Peugeot 205 GTi 2 9:45 9:25 10:26 10:12 10:27 10:02 60:17 13 2

22 Tom Hynd / Sue Hynd Peugeot 205 GTi 2 9:45 9:30 10:32 10:16 10:14 10:04 60:21 14 3

58 Scott Russell / Alison Woodcck Vauxhall Corsa 2 10:13 9:40 10:32 10:14 10:32 10:23 61:34 18 4

35 Graeme Rintoul / David Rintoul Ford Fiesta 2 9:52 9:34 10:33 10:29 10:43 10:28 61:39 20 5

46 Stuart Bannatyne / Graeme Meins Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:05 9:33 10:32 10:28 10:38 10:24 61:40 21 6

52 Steven Brown / Cameron Fair Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:02 9:47 10:48 10:31 10:50 10:33 62:31 29 7

62 Ally Galbraith / Derek Galbraith Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:27 9:55 10:39 10:24 10:45 10:28 62:38 30 8

66 Brian Fraser / Peter MacInnes Hillman Avenger 2 10:24 10:04 10:45 10:51 11:00 10:52 63:56 33 9

76 Iain Wilson / Keith Fremantle Vauxhall Nova 2 10:41 9:49 11:04 10:40 11:05 10:44 64:03 35 10

47 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citroen Saxo Vtr 2 10:34 10:01 10:57 10:48 11:09 10:54 64:23 36 11

65 Craig Whyte / Daniel Forsyth Peugeot 205 GTi 2 15:00 9:27 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:16 66:00 43 12

64 Alan Todd / Robin Nicolson Peugeot 205 1.6 Gti 2 11:08 10:33 11:22 11:06 11:20 11:09 66:38 46 13

68 Peter Weall / Janet McRae Peugeot 205 2 13:57 11:15 11:57 11:25 11:54 11:13 71:41 52 14

59 Gordon Halley / Jeff Horne Ford Escort 2 10:53 15:00 F/F

61 Kevin MacIver / Alister Wait Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:43 10:19 11:11 10:56 10:56 Joint F/F

75 Danny Sutherland / Scott Macbeth Peugeot 205 GTi 2 10:33 9:37 10:29 10:14 10:57 F/F

20 Gareth White / Callum Atkinson Citroen C2R2 Max 3 9:12 9:10 10:01 9:40 9:41 9:29 57:13 2 1

17 Christopher Singer / Katherine Singer Citroen Saxo Kit Car 3 9:14 9:11 10:03 9:41 9:45 9:31 57:25 3 2

15 Neil Thompson / Gavin Lloyd Vauxhall Corsa 3 9:21 9:08 10:07 9:41 9:43 9:34 57:34 4 3

18 Des Campbell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 Cup Car 3 9:25 9:12 10:14 9:53 10:10 9:53 58:47 6 4

25 Euan Mackay / Michelle Falconer Peugeot 106 3 9:37 9:23 10:18 10:01 10:09 9:54 59:22 7 5

16 Allan Brodie / Cameron Fairbairn Ford Escort Mk2 3 9:31 9:21 10:25 10:08 10:15 10:07 59:47 9 6

39 Willie Lawrie / Shane Crozier Mitsubishi Colt 3 9:51 9:23 10:14 10:05 10:19 10:03 59:55 10 7

21 Graeme Schoneville / Michael Hendry Honda Civic 3 9:45 9:39 10:13 10:04 10:09 10:12 60:02 11 8

40 Jonathan Smith / Fraser Smith Honda Civic 3 10:26 10:03 10:30 10:13 10:30 10:05 61:47 22 9

51 John Clark / Steve Turnbull Citroën Saxo 3 10:08 9:42 10:31 10:24 10:40 10:32 61:57 25 10

50 William Davidson / Ashleigh Will Vauxhall Nova 3 10:03 9:38 10:41 10:29 10:48 10:32 62:11 27 11

60 Neil Redford / Lorna Weir Honda Civic Jordan 3 10:14 10:16 10:54 10:43 11:00 10:41 63:48 31 12

43 John Robertson / Violet Kydd Ford Escort 3 10:32 11:22 10:46 10:36 10:47 10:28 64:31 39 13

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in class order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

67 David Law / Stewart Christie Peugeot 106 3 10:48 10:40 11:08 10:49 11:11 11:10 65:46 42 14

79 Grant Inglis / Martin McCabe Honda Civic 3 10:34 10:11 11:16 10:58 11:26 11:58 66:23 45 15

34 Ross Pringle / Ian Ross Carbry Vauxhall Corsa GSI 3 15:00 9:56 10:34 17:00 F/F

41 Graeme Smith / Stuart Cant Honda Civic 3 Gbox F/F

69 Mark Morrison / Vaila Morrison Peugeot 106 3 10:02 9:31 F/F

2 Bruce Edwards / Jim Smith Darrian T9 4 9:01 8:43 9:39 9:13 10:41 9:08 56:25 1 1

42 Kieran Renton / Johnny Millar Ford Fiesta St 4 9:27 9:20 10:19 10:06 10:19 10:09 59:40 8 2

78 David Wilson / Stewart Hurst Ford Escort Mk 11 4 10:47 9:41 10:16 9:55 10:10 9:59 60:48 15 3

14 Iain MacKenzie / Angus MacKenzie Ford Fiesta ST 4 9:42 9:55 10:35 10:09 10:20 10:08 60:49 16 4

73 Richard Stewart / Niall Thomson Vauxhall Corsa 4 10:15 9:22 10:12 10:10 10:48 10:22 61:09 17 5

55 Alan Miller / Derek Miller BMW 325i 4 10:23 9:50 10:26 10:16 10:29 10:14 61:38 19 6

48 Gregg Lithgow / Martin Macdonald Talbot Sunbeam 4 10:23 9:44 10:35 9:57 10:25 10:44 61:48 23 7

37 Fergus Gray / Martin Jenkins Peugeot 206 GTi 4 10:07 9:39 10:39 10:46 10:31 10:22 62:04 26 8

80 Scott Balgowan / Ben Balgowan Vauxhall Chevette 4 11:07 10:15 10:45 10:21 10:50 11:11 64:29 37 9

24 Peter Garrow / Karen Garrow Ford Escort Mk2 4 9:37 9:28 10:14 15:00 10:12 10:05 64:36 40 10

44 Ian Shiells / Nicola Ritchie Ford Focus 4 11:21 10:12 11:05 10:53 11:12 10:57 65:40 41 11

29 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Vauxhall Astra 4 15:00 9:42 10:36 10:28 10:37 10:18 66:41 47 12

70 Leonard Jones / Andrew Jamieson Vauxhall Chevette 4 10:37 10:17 10:52 13:47 10:54 10:57 67:24 48 13

56 James Clark / Paul Orchiston Audi 90 Quatro 4 11:12 11:21 11:51 15:00 12:14 11:39 73:17 53 14

4 Peter Taylor / Jack Morton Clio 4 15:00 15:00 17:00 m'fold F/F

8 Keith Robathan / Ian Nicoll Ford Escort MkII 4 9:59 9:19 10:01 15:00 F/F

11 Alasdair Graham / Marieanne Gray Ford Escort MK2 4 F/F

27 Paul Ballantyne / Stan Quirk Renault Clio 4 9:39 Engine F/F

28 Alan Cowan / Daniel Johnstone Vauxhall Astra Mk4 4 10:37 10:32 10:34 Trans F/F

33 Bill Hamilton / Sara Hamilton Opel Kadett 4 9:51 9:17 10:08 Sump F/F

38 Jim McDowall / Charlotte McDowall Ford Focus RS 4 10:26 9:44 11:06 F/F

74 Roy Millar / Stuart Millar Vauxhall Astra 4 10:14 9:41 Gbox F/F

19 Alan Wallace / Darren Robertson Mitsubishi Evo 6 5 9:31 9:03 9:58 9:42 9:59 9:37 57:50 5 1

54 Kieran O'Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 5 10:22 9:46 10:32 10:19 10:38 10:15 61:52 24 2

26 Ken Wood / Gordon Wood Triumph Dolomite Sprint 5 10:33 9:42 10:41 10:33 10:33 10:10 62:12 28 3

32 Graeme Mack / Jordon Mack Mitsubishi EVO 5 10:20 10:31 11:07 10:36 10:46 10:33 63:53 32 4

9 Quintin Milne / Lisa Watson Mitsubish Evo 9 5 9:08 8:49 9:48 9:29 9:43 17:00 63:57 34 5

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kindom Stages 2011 
Final Results in class order

 5 November 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

6 Ross Fernie / John Young Subaru Impreza Sti 5 9:18 8:59 17:00 9:42 9:58 9:33 64:30 38 6

53 Malcolm Millar / Graeme Barrie Mazda 323 turbo 5 13:10 10:33 11:27 11:31 11:44 11:24 69:49 50 7

72 Andrew Swanston / Katie Stimpson Ford Sierra Cosworth 5 11:23 10:51 11:53 12:11 12:27 12:00 70:45 51 8

3 Bob Grant / Pete Carstairs Subaru Impreza 5 9:09 8:54 Gbox F/F

5 Stuart Baillie / Dave Cranston Subaru Impreza 5 15:00 15:00 13:12 10:02 9:38 F/F

10 Chris Collie / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 5 9:42 F/F

12 Billy Cowe / Craig Wallace Subaru Impreza 5 9:06 9:02 Diff F/F

13 Walter Henderson / Linzi Henderson Subaru Impreza 5 9:46 F/F

31 George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson Ford Escort 5 11:16 9:23 9:56 Gbox F/F

36 Frank Pinder / Barry Sawyer Vauxhall Chevette HSR 5 9:56 9:16 10:09 Engine F/F

63 Gordon McElrath / Michael Cruickshank Vauxhall Chevette HS 5 15:00 F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Kevin  Rafferty at 16:23 on 5th November 2011



Glenrothes MSC The Kingdom Stages 2011
 Fastest on Stage

 5th November 2011

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6

1 2 9:01 2 8:43 2 9:39 2 9:13 20 9:41 2 9:08
2 12 9:06 9 8:49 9 9:48 9 9:29 15 9:43 20 9:29
3 9 9:08 3 8:54 31 9:56 20 9:40 9 9:43 17 9:31
4 3 9:09 6 8:59 19 9:58 17 9:41 17 9:45 6 9:33
5 20 9:12 12 9:02 20 10:01 15 9:41 6 9:58 15 9:34
6 17 9:14 19 9:03 8 10:01 6 9:42 19 9:59 19 9:37
7 6 9:18 15 9:08 17 10:03 19 9:42 5 10:02 5 9:38
8 15 9:21 20 9:10 15 10:07 18 9:53 21 10:09 18 9:53
9 18 9:25 17 9:11 33 10:08 78 9:55 25 10:09 25 9:54

10 42 9:27 18 9:12 36 10:09 48 9:57 18 10:10 78 9:59
11 16 9:31 36 9:16 73 10:12 25 10:01 78 10:10 23 10:02
12 19 9:31 33 9:17 21 10:13 21 10:04 24 10:12 39 10:03
13 24 9:37 8 9:19 24 10:14 39 10:05 30 10:13 22 10:04
14 25 9:37 42 9:20 18 10:14 42 10:06 22 10:14 24 10:05
15 27 9:39 16 9:21 39 10:14 16 10:08 16 10:15 30 10:05
16 10 9:42 73 9:22 78 10:16 14 10:09 42 10:19 40 10:05
17 14 9:42 25 9:23 25 10:18 73 10:10 39 10:19 16 10:07
18 21 9:45 39 9:23 42 10:19 30 10:10 14 10:20 14 10:08
19 22 9:45 31 9:23 65 10:20 23 10:12 48 10:25 42 10:09
20 23 9:45 23 9:25 16 10:25 40 10:13 23 10:27 26 10:10
21 13 9:46 65 9:27 30 10:25 75 10:14 55 10:29 21 10:12
22 30 9:48 24 9:28 23 10:26 58 10:14 40 10:30 55 10:14
23 33 9:51 22 9:30 55 10:26 55 10:16 65 10:31 54 10:15
24 39 9:51 30 9:31 75 10:29 22 10:16 37 10:31 65 10:16
25 35 9:52 69 9:31 40 10:30 54 10:19 58 10:32 29 10:18
26 36 9:56 46 9:33 51 10:31 80 10:21 26 10:33 37 10:22
27 8 9:59 35 9:34 22 10:32 51 10:24 34 10:34 73 10:22
28 69 10:02 75 9:37 46 10:32 62 10:24 29 10:37 58 10:23
29 52 10:02 50 9:38 58 10:32 65 10:26 54 10:38 46 10:24
30 50 10:03 21 9:39 54 10:32 29 10:28 46 10:38 35 10:28
31 46 10:05 37 9:39 35 10:33 46 10:28 51 10:40 62 10:28
32 37 10:07 58 9:40 28 10:34 50 10:29 2 10:41 43 10:28
33 51 10:08 78 9:41 48 10:35 35 10:29 35 10:43 51 10:32
34 58 10:13 74 9:41 14 10:35 52 10:31 62 10:45 50 10:32
35 60 10:14 26 9:42 29 10:36 26 10:33 32 10:46 32 10:33
36 74 10:14 51 9:42 37 10:39 43 10:36 43 10:47 52 10:33
37 73 10:15 29 9:42 62 10:39 32 10:36 73 10:48 60 10:41
38 32 10:20 48 9:44 50 10:41 76 10:40 50 10:48 48 10:44
39 54 10:22 38 9:44 26 10:41 60 10:43 80 10:50 76 10:44
40 48 10:23 54 9:46 66 10:45 37 10:46 52 10:50 66 10:52
41 55 10:23 52 9:47 80 10:45 47 10:48 70 10:54 47 10:54
42 66 10:24 76 9:49 43 10:46 67 10:49 61 10:56 70 10:57
43 38 10:26 55 9:50 52 10:48 66 10:51 75 10:57 44 10:57



Glenrothes MSC The Kingdom Stages 2011
 Fastest on Stage

 5th November 2011

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6

44 40 10:26 14 9:55 70 10:52 44 10:53 66 11:00 64 11:09
45 62 10:27 62 9:55 60 10:54 61 10:56 60 11:00 67 11:10
46 43 10:32 34 9:56 47 10:57 79 10:58 76 11:05 80 11:11
47 26 10:33 47 10:01 76 11:04 64 11:06 47 11:09 68 11:13
48 75 10:33 40 10:03 44 11:05 77 11:11 67 11:11 77 11:18
49 47 10:34 66 10:04 38 11:06 68 11:25 44 11:12 57 11:19
50 79 10:34 77 10:09 32 11:07 53 11:31 64 11:20 53 11:24
51 70 10:37 79 10:11 67 11:08 57 11:43 79 11:26 56 11:39
52 28 10:37 44 10:12 61 11:11 72 12:11 77 11:30 79 11:58
53 76 10:41 80 10:15 77 11:14 70 13:47 53 11:44 72 12:00
54 61 10:43 60 10:16 79 11:16 8 15:00 68 11:54 9 17:00
55 78 10:47 70 10:17 64 11:22 24 15:00 57 11:55 34 17:00
56 67 10:48 61 10:19 53 11:27 56 15:00 56 12:14
57 59 10:53 32 10:31 57 11:48 72 12:27
58 77 10:56 28 10:32 56 11:51
59 80 11:07 64 10:33 72 11:53
60 64 11:08 53 10:33 68 11:57
61 56 11:12 67 10:40 5 13:12
62 31 11:16 57 10:48 6 17:00
63 44 11:21 72 10:51 4 17:00
64 72 11:23 68 11:15
65 57 11:37 56 11:21
66 53 13:10 43 11:22
67 68 13:57 59 15:00
68 4 15:00 4 15:00
69 5 15:00 5 15:00
70 29 15:00
71 34 15:00
72 63 15:00
73 65 15:00


